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	Name
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Julie Van Horn
	President
	jvanhorn@afge1345.org
	719-360-4794

	Jesse Blas
	Executive Vice President / Garrison Chief Steward
	jblas@afge1345.org
	719-354-6742

	Grant Harris
	Treasurer
	gharris@afge1345.org
	719-526-0917

	Kellie Hummel
	NAF Chief Steward / Secretary
	khummel@afge1345.org
	719-722-9749

	Monica Reyes
	DHA Chief Steward
	  mreyes@afge1345.org	
	719-360-8421

	Cherrie Walker
	Women’s and Fair Practices Coordinator
	cherriewalker1345@gmail.com
	

	Michelle Rivera 
	Workers Compensation
	mrivera@afge1345.org
	719-964-2156



STEWARDS
	Terry Caldwell
	Garrison (PCMS)
	mpfi0304@yahoo.com 
	719-210-9662

	Yvette Morrison
	DHA
	
	719-526-7900

	Linda Finch	
	DHA
	lfinch@afge1345.org
	719-413-8006

	Todd Storms
	DHA
	tstorms@afge1345.org
	719-357-7593

	Jeallyn Tria
	DHA
	
	

	Chad Staggs
	Firefighter
	
	

	Will Kent
	Firefighter
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                                 Julie Van Horn
                        President
                                      AFGE Local 1345
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